Starters

Poultry paté with plum chutney
and bread

Shrimps with garlic and wine, herb
baguette

Soups

Beef broth with vegetables and liver
dumplings

Soup according to daily offer

Salads

Caesar salad with anchovy dressing,
croutons and parmasan

Chicken strips / Egg

Fresh salad according to daily offer

Pinsa
Pinsa Formagio
Pinsa Margherita

Pinsa Salami

Menu with marked allergens is
available up on request

210 CzK

260 CzK

120 CZK

105 CZK

210 CZK

90 /40 CzK

270 CZK

350 CZK

350 CZK

350 CZK

Main Course

Beef Goulash with homemade potato
pancakes

Braised beef with creamy sauce,
Carlsbad dumpling and cranberries

Pork tenderloin schnitzel with potato
purée, lime

Viennese veal schnitzel fried in butter,
potato salad

Chicken Supreme sous - vide, seasonal
vegetable, sweet potato purée

Grilled salmon, Grenaille a mesclun
salad

Burger with BBQ pulled pork meat,
Coleslaw and french fries

Flank steak, roasted mash potatoes,
buttered vegetables

Mushroom risotto with parmasan and
rocket

Spaghetti all Arrabbiatta

Bread

Desserts

Chocolate fondant, raspberry sauce and
vanilla ice cream

Pumpkin cheesecake cup

350 CZK

370 CZK

360 CzZK

550 CzK

380 CzK

490 CZK

390 CZK

690 CZK

290 CZK

330 CZK

35 CZK

160 CZK

160 CZK



