Starters		Main Course	
Poultry paté with plum chutney and bread	210 CZK	Beef Goulash with homemade potato pancakes	350 CZK
Shrimps with garlic and wine, herb baguette	260 CZK	Braised beef with creamy sauce, Carlsbad dumpling and cranberries	370 CZK
		Pork tenderloin schnitzel with potato purée, lime	360 CZK
Soups Roof broth with vogotables and liver	120 CZK	Viennese veal schnitzel fried in butter, potato salad	550 CZK
Beef broth with vegetables and liver dumplings		Chicken Supreme sous - vide, seasonal vegetable, sweet potato purée	380 CZK
Soup according to daily offer	105 CZK	Grilled salmon, Grenaille a mesclun salad	490 CZK
Salads		Burger with BBQ pulled pork meat, Coleslaw and french fries	390 CZK
Caesar salad with anchovy dressing, croutons and parmasan	210 CZK	Flank steak, roasted mash potatoes, buttered vegetables	690 CZK
Chicken strips / Egg	90 / 40 CZK	Mushroom risotto with parmasan and rocket	290 CZK
Fresh salad according to daily offer	270 CZK	Spaghetti all Arrabbiatta	330 CZK
		Bread	35 CZK
Pinsa		Desserts	
Pinsa Formagio	350 CZK	Chocolate fondant, raspberry sauce and	160 CZK
Pinsa Margherita	350 CZK	vanilla ice cream	
Pinsa Salami	350 CZK	Pumpkin cheesecake cup	160 CZK